
CORRIGENDUM TO PARA 3 OF ADVT. NO. 2/2021  
PUBLISHED ON 16.07.2021 

 

Following amendment to Para-3 of Advt. No. 2/2021 published on 16.07.2021 in 

connection with Recruitment for the Post of Police Constable in District 

Police Cadre and Armed Police Cadre of Punjab Police -2021 is hereby done 

in pursuance of Memo. No. 8449/E-1(4) dated 23.07.2021 issued by the office of 

Director General of Police, Punjab: 

Category Total No. of vacancies of Constables in 
Distt. Cadre=2078 Vacancies for 
Sportspersons=63, Balance =2015 

Total No. of vacancies of Constable in 
Armed Cadre=2418 Vacancies for 
Sportspersons=75, balance =2343 

 Total No. of 
vacancies, (except 

sportspersons) 

No. of Vacancies out 
of total, (except 
sportspersons) 

reserved for Female 

Total No. of 
vacancies, (except 

sportspersons) 

No. of Vacancies out 
of total (except 
sportspersons) 

reserved for Female 
 

General  852 242 991 283 

SC (M&B) 208 83 242 97 

SC (R&O) 207 83 241 96 

Backward 
Class 

207 83 241 96 

Ex-
Servicemen 
General  

146 83 169 97 

Ex-
Servicemen  
(SC/M&B) 

42 0 49 0 

Ex-
Servicemen 
(SC/R&O) 

41 0 48 0 

Ex-
Servicemen 
(BC) 

42 0 49 0 

Wards of 
Police 
Personnel 

42 14 48 16 

Economical 
Weaker 
Section 

208 63 241 72 

Freedom 
Fighters 

20 07 24 08 

Total  2015 658 2343 765 

 


